Steering Committee				
Last Name	First Name	Title	Organization	
Anderson	Beth	Hospital Administrator	USA Medical Center	
Bailey	Owen	Administrator	USA Children's & Women's Hospital	
Carroll	William	District 2 City Councilman	Mobile City Council	
Connors	Jim	Assistant Dean for College of Continuing Education	USA	
Crenshaw	Scott	Director of Facilities	USA Children's & Women's Hospital	
Davis	Kesshia	Director of Community Relations	Mobile Gas/Sempra	
Davis-Figures	Vivian	Senator, 33rd District	AL State Senate	
Edwards	Ossia	District 5 Councilwoman	City of Prichard	
Eichold	Bert	Health Officer	Mobile County Health Department	
Ephriam	Troy	Mayor	City of Prichard	
Fisher	Leevones	Board Member	MAWSS	
Gregory	Gina	District 7	Mobile City Council	
Hinesley	Phillip	Coastal Section Chief	ADCNR State Lands Division	
Hyland	Charles	Water and Sewer Administrator	Mobile Area Water and Sewer System	
Ikefuna	Alex	Community Development Director	City of Mobile	
Jett	Chris	Assistant Hospital Administrator	USA Children's & Women's Hospital	
Lee	Chris	Executive Director	Bedsole Foundation	
Ludgood	Merceria	County Commissioner, District 1	Mobile County Commission	
Martin-Harris	Earline	City Councilwoman, District 2	City of Prichard	
McClure	Robby	Infimary Foundation	Infirmary Health	

Steering Committee				
Last Name	First Name	Title	Organization	
Odom	Maynard	Enrollment Manager	Bishop State	
Pettway	Kimberly	MAWSS Board Member and Outreach Coordinator for Alabama Black Alliance for Educational Options	MAWSS	
Pierce	Michael	Executive Director	MLK Ave Redevelopment Corp	
Rich	Bess	City Councilwoman, District 6	City of Mobile	
Richardson	Fred	City Councilman District 1	City of Mobile	
Sledge	John	Architectural Historian	City of Mobile	
Steeves	Malcolm	Director	MAWSS	
Stimpson	Ben	2011-2012 Board President	Scotch Gulf Lumber	
Summerford	Dennis	Vice President of Facilities and Construction	Infirmary Health	
Swopes	Bill	Operations & Compliance Manager	Water & Sewer Board of Prichard	
Thomas	Beth	Public Information Representative for Mobile Branch	Alabama Power	
Vaughn	Dwayne	Executive Director	Mobile Housing Board	